
Charlbury TC Meeting dates 2025 

Date Meeting Time Venue 

Monday 20th January Planning 7.30pm  Green room Mem Hall 

Wednesday 22nd January TC meeting 7.30pm Green room Mem Hall 

Thursday 23rd January CCAAC meeting 8pm Green room Mem Hall 

Monday 24th February Planning 7.30pm  Green room Mem Hall 

Wednesday 26th February TC meeting 7.30pm Green room Mem Hall 

Thursday 27th February CCAAC meeting 8pm Green room Mem Hall 

Monday 24th March Planning 7.30pm  Green room Mem Hall 

Wednesday 26th March TC meeting 7.30pm Memorial Hall 

Thursday 27th March CCAAC meeting 8pm Green room Mem Hall 

Wednesday 9th April Allotments 7pm-7.30pm Oxpens allotments 

Thursday 24th April CCAAC 8pm Green room Mem Hall 

Friday 25th April APM 6.30pm Memorial Hall 

Monday 28th  April Planning 7.30pm  Green room Mem Hall 

Wednesday 30th April TC meeting 7.30pm Green room Mem Hall 

Sunday 25th May Rogation Sunday  Beating the Bounds 

Monday 26th May Planning 7.30pm  Green room Mem Hall 

Wednesday 28th  May  Annual TC meeting 7.30pm Green room Mem Hall 

Thursday 29th  May CCAAC 8pm Green room Mem Hall 

Monday 23rd June Planning 7.30pm  Green room Mem Hall 

Wednesday 25th June TC meeting 7.30pm Green room Mem Hall 

Thursday 26th June CCAAC 8pm Green room Mem Hall 

Monday 28th July Planning 7.30pm  Green room Mem Hall 

Wednesday 30th July TC meeting 7.30pm Green room Mem Hall 

Thursday 18th July CCAAC 8pm Green room Mem Hall 

tbc Planning 7.30pm Green room Mem Hall 

Wednesday 27th August TC meeting 7.30pm Green room Mem Hall 

Thursday 28th August CCAAC 8pm Green room Mem Hall 

Wednesday 10th September  Allotments 7pm-7.30pm Oxpens allotments 

Monday 22nd  September Planning 7.30pm Green room Mem Hall 

Wednesday 24th September TC meeting 7.30pm Green room Mem Hall 

Thursday 25th September CCAAC 8pm Green room Mem Hall 

Monday 27th October Planning 7.30pm Green room Mem Hall 

Wednesday 29th October TC meeting 7.30pm Green room Mem Hall 

Thursday 30th October CCAAC 8pm Green room Mem Hall 

Wednesday 12th November Finance 7.30pm Green room Mem Hall 

Monday 24th November Planning 7.30pm Green room Mem Hall 

Wednesday 26th November TC meeting 7.30pm Green room Mem Hall 

Thursday 27th  November CCAAC 8pm Green room Mem Hall 

Monday 8th December Planning 7.30pm Green room Mem Hall 

Wednesday 10th December TC meeting 7.30pm Green room Mem Hall 

Thursday 11th December CCAAC 8pm Green room Mem Hall 

CCAAC = Charlbury Conservation Area Advisory Committee 

 

 

 



 


